g% E / Complete English

HEFTREORBREZFESI—R

20255 E BEERTPa—I)La—X BEER (HE/NMER)

(& O AF A Admission in the middle of a term is possible)

Year 2025 Fixed Schedule Course Timetable (Musashi Kosugi Centre)

L)L BEE - B8 SEEFFES - B - 3 — REFRE BRERFLR) FH BB -#¥TAH
Level Day & Time Hrs/wk, No.of wks, Total course hrs | Fees (incl.tax) Term start & end date
#/Spring
JK&/Wed&Fri 2 Apr - 27 June 2025
A/Thur 3 Apr - 26 June 2025
3B - 1280123 - 5G] L/Sat 5 Apr - 28 June 2025
#hfk | Pre-Intermediate (A2) 7k Wed / Fri 10:00-11:30 3 hrs/ wk, 12 wks/ term, ¥ 174,240
E/Summer
Total 36 hours ?
JK&/Wed&Fri 2 July - 19 Sep 2025
A/Thur 3 July - 18 Sep 2025
*t/Sat 5 July - 20 Sep 2025
F/Autumn
JK&/Wed&Fri 24 Sep - 12 Dec 2025
A/Thur 25 Sep - 11 Dec 2025
- t/Sat 27 Sep - 13 Dec 2025
X Thursda SE365RT - 2438 - FH72850 P
#Eehifi+ | Pre-Intermediate+ (A2+) Y 10:00-13:00 3 hrs/ wk, 24 weeks, ¥ 348,480 £/Winter
Total 72 hours Jk#:/Wed&Fri 7 Jan - 27 Mar 2026
A/Thur 8 Jan - 26 Mar 2026
+t/Sat 10 Jan - 28 Mar 2026
FA TILYBERBRAE /IELTS
128 T L >h Y SRERX R
L)L B2E - B5RE SEESFES - B - 0— REFRAE RER(FR) FH BB -4 TAH
Level Day & Time Hrs/wk, No.of wks, Total course hrs | Fees (incl.tax) Term start & end date
SE3EHM - 1811238 - 536K aobring 1 Apr 26 Jun 2025
XA Tue/Thu | 18:50-20:20 3 hrs/ wk, 12 wks/ term, = Y p
Total 36 hours ?A/Autgmn 23 Sep - 11 Dec 2025
£&/Winter 6 Jan - 26 Mar 2026
L E
Intermediate (B1) ¥ 174,240
& above
3R - 152491258 - FH36HR JiSpring © Apr - 26 June 2029
+8EH /Saturday | 14:10-17:10 3 hrs/ wk, 12 wks/ term, Y P

Total 36 hours

FUAutumn 27 Sep - 13 Dec 2025
£&/Winter 10 Jan - 28 Mar 2026

*1) 4828H(R) ~5A58(A) FT—LTFrH1—o D=HHKETT.
*1) Due to the Golden Week holidays, there will be no classes from Monday 29th April to Monday 6th May Inclusive.

EBIEEY T R1284TF, The maximum number for each class is 12.

BERRIRMEEFELTVETH, BEITEL T, AUSAVICERETIHBENTTNET, TTERLEZSL,
Please be aware that onsite face-to-face lessons may have to be taught online if necessary for health and safety reasons.

BB ERICHDCENTIVNET, A - BROEE®, B - Fr oLz THEENTINET, TTERIESL,
Please be aware this timetable is subject to change. Dates and times may be altered and there may be class cancellations or additional classes added.

C OBSREEIE202552A25BRENDH D TT ., Timetable as of 25th February 2025.




